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SIZE STAINLESS STEEL

Part # 
BRASS
Part #

PART DP

½”
¾”
1”
1¼”
1½”
2”

2½”
3”

4”

5”

6”

50-DP-AL
75-DP-AL
100-DP-AL
125-DP-AL
150-DP-AL
200-DP-AL
250-DP-AL
300-DP-AL
400-DP-AL
500-DP-AL
600-DP-AL

50-DP-BR
75-DP-BR
100-DP-BR
125-DP-BR
150-DP-BR
200-DP-BR
250-DP-BR
300-DP-BR
400-DP-BR
500-DP-BR
600-DP-BR

50-DP-SS
75-DP-SS
100-DP-SS
125-DP-SS
150-DP-SS
200-DP-SS
250-DP-SS
300-DP-SS
400-DP-SS
500-DP-SS
600-DP-SS

ALUMINIUM
Part #

1) Material SS = SS316 BR = Brass AL = Aluminium alloy
2) Special material is available upon request, maximum size up to 12”


